LTl

message delivered.

mmslists.com » B00O.MED.LIST

Hospital File-Job Title Report Created 4/29/2024 3:18:20 AM
Job Title Description Job Title Count Email Count
Admissions Director 4450 1705
Ambulatory Services Dir 3367 1278
Biomedical Engineer 3110 1156
Blood Bank Director 4341 1655
Business Office Director 4080 1587
Cardiac Cath Lab Director 1971 792
Cardiology Director 1999 682
Central Supply Srvs Director 5079 1723
Chemical/Substance Abuse Dir 845 299
Chief Administrative Officer 6781 2452
Chief Executive Officer 514 189
Chief Financial Officer 5146 1769
Chief Information Officer 4079 1521
Chief Medical Officer 6279 1770
Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944
Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322
Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759
Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569
Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555
Chief of Radiology 2849 880
Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328
Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506
Compliance Director 4810 1709
Dir of Central/Sterile Srvs 3716 1332

**Duplicate Records exist between job titles

1-800-MED-LIST (633-5478) www.mmislists.com ©2024 MMS, Inc.



LTl

message delivered.

mmslists.com » B00O.MED.LIST

Hospital File-Job Title

Job Title Description

Dir of Geriatric Srvs

Dir of Psychiatric Srvs

Director of Continuing Education
Director of Home Healthcare Services
Discharge Planning Director
Facilities Management Director
Food Services Director
Housekeeping Director

Human Resources Director
ICU/CCU Director

In-Service Education Dir
Infection Prevention Director
Laboratory Director

Marketing Director

Medical Library Dir

Medical Records Director
Neonatal Care Director
Nursing Director

OB/GYN Surg Director
Occupational Therapy Dir
Oncology Services Director
Operating Room Dir

Pastoral Care Director

Patient Education Dir

**Duplicate Records exist between job titles

Report Created 4/29/2024 3:18:20 AM

Job Title Count

879
2490
3873
1143
5038
5353
5206
5216
5629
2910
4254
5104
4848
4614

884
5225
1843
6610
2132
4840
1788
4022
2460

3980

1-800-MED-LIST (633-5478) www.mmislists.com ©2024 MMS, Inc.

Email Count

294

760

1431

421

1801

2022

1842

1904

1888

1055

1608

1709

1840

1725

352

2086

727

2430

842

2017

686

1448

904

1482



LTl

message delivered.

mmslists.com » B00O.MED.LIST

Hospital File-Job Title Report Created 4/29/2024 3:18:20 AM
Job Title Description Job Title Count Email Count
Patient Services Director 5838 2164
Pharmacy Director 5516 2232
Physical Rehab Services Dir 5039 2093
Physical Therapy Director 5039 2093
Physician Director of ER 4035 1243
Physician Recruiter 2536 939
Purchasing Director 5233 1741
Quality Assurance Director 5371 1914
Radiology Director 4542 1803
Respiratory Therapy Director 4154 1658
Risk Management Director 4678 1640
Safety Director 5228 1916
Security Director 5267 1961
Social Services Director 5034 1833
Staff Development Director 4147 1564
Utilization Review Director 5294 1891
Womens Health Srv Director 2319 926
Total 250353 91367

**Duplicate Records exist between job titles

1-800-MED-LIST (633-5478) www.mmislists.com ©2024 MMS, Inc.



