

Hospital File-Job Title

Report Created 4/29/2024 3:18:20 AM

Admissions Director 4450 1705 Ambulatory Services Dir 3367 1278 Biomedical Engineer 3110 1156 Blood Bank Director 4341 1655 Business Office Director 4080 1587 Cardiac Cath Lab Director 1971 792 Cardiology Director 1999 682 Central Supply Srvs Director 5079 1723 Chemical/Substance Abuse Dir 845 299 Chief Administrative Officer 6781 2452 Chief Executive Officer 514 189 Chief Information Officer 514 189 Chief Information Officer 679 1770 Chief Medical Officer 6279 1770 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527	Job Title Description	Job Title Count	Email Count
Biomedical Engineer 3110 1156 Blood Bank Director 4341 1655 Business Office Director 4080 1587 Cardiac Cath Lab Director 1971 792 Cardiology Director 1999 682 Central Supply Srvs Director 5079 1723 Chemical/Substance Abuse Dir 845 299 Chief Administrative Officer 6781 2452 Chief Executive Officer 514 189 Chief Information Officer 5146 1769 Chief Information Officer 4079 1521 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810	Admissions Director	4450	1705
Blood Bank Director 4341 1655 Business Office Director 4080 1587 Cardiac Cath Lab Director 1971 792 Cardiology Director 1999 682 Central Supply Srvs Director 5079 1723 Chemical/Substance Abuse Dir 845 299 Chief Administrative Officer 6781 2452 Chief Executive Officer 514 189 Chief Information Officer 5146 1769 Chief Medical Officer 4079 1521 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Otstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Ambulatory Services Dir	3367	1278
Business Office Director 4080 1587 Cardiac Cath Lab Director 1971 792 Cardiology Director 1999 682 Central Supply Srvs Director 5079 1723 Chemical/Substance Abuse Dir 845 299 Chief Administrative Officer 6781 2452 Chief Executive Officer 5146 1769 Chief Information Officer 5146 1769 Chief Information Officer 6279 1770 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Othstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Biomedical Engineer	3110	1156
Cardiac Cath Lab Director 1971 792 Cardiology Director 1999 682 Central Supply Srvs Director 5079 1723 Chemical/Substance Abuse Dir 845 299 Chief Administrative Officer 6781 2452 Chief Executive Officer 514 189 Chief Information Officer 5146 1769 Chief Information Officer 4079 1521 Chief Medical Officer 6279 1770 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Blood Bank Director	4341	1655
Cardiology Director 1999 682 Central Supply Srvs Director 5079 1723 Chemical/Substance Abuse Dir 845 299 Chief Administrative Officer 6781 2452 Chief Executive Officer 514 189 Chief Financial Officer 5146 1769 Chief Information Officer 4079 1521 Chief Medical Officer 6279 1770 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Business Office Director	4080	1587
Central Supply Srvs Director 5079 1723 Chemical/Substance Abuse Dir 845 299 Chief Administrative Officer 6781 2452 Chief Executive Officer 514 189 Chief Financial Officer 5146 1769 Chief Information Officer 4079 1521 Chief Medical Officer 6279 1770 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Cardiac Cath Lab Director	1971	792
Chemical/Substance Abuse Dir 845 299 Chief Administrative Officer 6781 2452 Chief Executive Officer 514 189 Chief Financial Officer 5146 1769 Chief Information Officer 4079 1521 Chief Medical Officer 6279 1770 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Cardiology Director	1999	682
Chief Administrative Officer 6781 2452 Chief Executive Officer 514 189 Chief Financial Officer 5146 1769 Chief Information Officer 4079 1521 Chief Medical Officer 6279 1770 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Central Supply Srvs Director	5079	1723
Chief Executive Officer 514 189 Chief Financial Officer 5146 1769 Chief Information Officer 4079 1521 Chief Medical Officer 6279 1770 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Chemical/Substance Abuse Dir	845	299
Chief Financial Officer 5146 1769 Chief Information Officer 4079 1521 Chief Medical Officer 6279 1770 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Chief Administrative Officer	6781	2452
Chief Information Officer 4079 1521 Chief Medical Officer 6279 1770 Chief of Anesthesiology 2832 944 Chief of Neurosurgery 926 322 Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology 2239 759 Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Chief Executive Officer	514	189
Chief Medical Officer62791770Chief of Anesthesiology2832944Chief of Neurosurgery926322Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology2239759Chief of Orthopedic Surgery1820569Chief of Pediatrics1955555Chief of Radiology2849880Chief Operations Officer35271328Clinical Coord of ER40271506Compliance Director48101709	Chief Financial Officer	5146	1769
Chief of Anesthesiology2832944Chief of Neurosurgery926322Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology2239759Chief of Orthopedic Surgery1820569Chief of Pediatrics1955555Chief of Radiology2849880Chief Operations Officer35271328Clinical Coord of ER40271506Compliance Director48101709	Chief Information Officer	4079	1521
Chief of Neurosurgery926322Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology2239759Chief of Orthopedic Surgery1820569Chief of Pediatrics1955555Chief of Radiology2849880Chief Operations Officer35271328Clinical Coord of ER40271506Compliance Director48101709	Chief Medical Officer	6279	1770
Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology Chief of Orthopedic Surgery Chief of Pediatrics Chief of Radiology Chief of Radiology Chief Operations Officer 3527 Clinical Coord of ER Compliance Director 4810 759 759 759 759 759 759 759 759 759 759	Chief of Anesthesiology	2832	944
Chief of Orthopedic Surgery 1820 569 Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Chief of Neurosurgery	926	322
Chief of Pediatrics 1955 555 Chief of Radiology 2849 880 Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Chief of Obstetrics/Gynecology	2239	759
Chief of Radiology2849880Chief Operations Officer35271328Clinical Coord of ER40271506Compliance Director48101709	Chief of Orthopedic Surgery	1820	569
Chief Operations Officer 3527 1328 Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Chief of Pediatrics	1955	555
Clinical Coord of ER 4027 1506 Compliance Director 4810 1709	Chief of Radiology	2849	880
Compliance Director 4810 1709	Chief Operations Officer	3527	1328
	Clinical Coord of ER	4027	1506
Dir of Central/Sterile Srvs 3716 1332	Compliance Director	4810	1709
	Dir of Central/Sterile Srvs	3716	1332

^{**}Duplicate Records exist between job titles



Hospital File-Job Title

Report Created 4/29/2024 3:18:20 AM

Job Title Description	Job Title Count	Email Count
Dir of Geriatric Srvs	879	294
Dir of Psychiatric Srvs	2490	760
Director of Continuing Education	3873	1431
Director of Home Healthcare Services	1143	421
Discharge Planning Director	5038	1801
Facilities Management Director	5353	2022
Food Services Director	5206	1842
Housekeeping Director	5216	1904
Human Resources Director	5629	1888
ICU/CCU Director	2910	1055
In-Service Education Dir	4254	1608
Infection Prevention Director	5104	1709
Laboratory Director	4848	1840
Marketing Director	4614	1725
Medical Library Dir	884	352
Medical Records Director	5225	2086
Neonatal Care Director	1843	727
Nursing Director	6610	2430
OB/GYN Surg Director	2132	842
Occupational Therapy Dir	4840	2017
Oncology Services Director	1788	686
Operating Room Dir	4022	1448
Pastoral Care Director	2460	904
Patient Education Dir	3980	1482

^{**}Duplicate Records exist between job titles



Hospital File-Job Title

Report Created 4/29/2024 3:18:20 AM

Job Title Description	Job Title Count	Email Count
Patient Services Director	5838	2164
Pharmacy Director	5516	2232
Physical Rehab Services Dir	5039	2093
Physical Therapy Director	5039	2093
Physician Director of ER	4035	1243
Physician Recruiter	2536	939
Purchasing Director	5233	1741
Quality Assurance Director	5371	1914
Radiology Director	4542	1803
Respiratory Therapy Director	4154	1658
Risk Management Director	4678	1640
Safety Director	5228	1916
Security Director	5267	1961
Social Services Director	5034	1833
Staff Development Director	4147	1564
Utilization Review Director	5294	1891
Womens Health Srv Director	2319	926
Total	250353	91367

^{**}Duplicate Records exist between job titles